
Contact City Council Members - London, Ont.

Ward 1: Michael van Holst
Email: mvanholst@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4001
Twitter: @mikevanholst
Facebook: @Councillor.van.Holst

Ward 2: Shawn Lewis
Email: slewis@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4002
Twitter: @shawnwlewis
Instagram: @shawnwlewis
Facebook: @ShawnLewis.ldnpoli

Ward 3: Mo Mohamed Salih
Email: msalih@london.ca
Phone: 226-926-7615
Twitter: @MohamedMOSalih
Instagram: @mohamedmosalih
Facebook: @MohamedMOSalih

Ward 4: Jesse Helmer
Email: jhelmer@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4004
Twitter: @jesse_helmer
Instagram: @jessefhelmer
Facebook: @jessefhelmer

Ward 5: Maureen Cassidy
Email: mcassidy@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4005
Twitter: @MaureenPCassidy

Ward 6: Philip Squire
Email: psquire@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4006
Facebook: @Philip Squire

Ward 7: Josh Morgan
Email: oshmorgan@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4007
Twitter: @JoshMorganLDN
Facebook: @JoshMorganLDN

Ward 8: Steve Lehman
Email: slehman@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4008
Facebook: @CouncillorSteveLehmanWard8

Ward 9: Anna Hopkins
Email: ahopkins@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4009
Twitter: @AnnaHopkins11
Facebook: @Anna.Hopkins.Ward9

Ward 10: Paul Van Meerbergen
Email: pvanmeerbergen@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4010

Ward 11: Stephen Turner
Email: sturner@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4011
Twitter: @st3v3turn3r
Facebook: @stephenturnerward11

Ward 12: Elizabeth Peloza
Email: epeloza@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4012
Twitter: @ElizabethPeloza
Facebook: @ElizabethPelozaLDN

Ward 13: Arielle Kayabaga
Email: akayabaga@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4013
Twitter: @KayabagaArielle
Instagram: @iamaykay
Facebook: @ArielleKayabaga

Ward 14: Steve Hillier
Email: shillier@london.ca
Phone: 519-661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4014


